

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - malik prasad ke					
ghar Bheowania to					
Shahid ashmasak baba					
chowk.					
Agency - mukesh Singh.					
Agreement NO - 13 mmgsy/NDB/					
SBD/2023-24.					
PKG NO - MMGSY NDBRRP 488					
Maha Rajgarh					
Date of Work Start - 30/08/2023					
Date of Completion - 29/08/2024.					

Item 1. Consent of GSB by					
providing well graded					
material Comp. job					
as per tech spec.					
1x 18m x 6.9m x 0.20m					
1x 22m x (8.9 + 7.3 + 6.4 +					
5.1 + 4.10) x 0.20 = 27.98					
1x 18m x (6.9 + 5.8 + 5.1 + 4.05)					
x 0.20 = 19.66					
1x 16m x (5.6 + 5.1 + 4.5 + 4.05)					
- 4.05) x 0.20m = 2.44					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & Fixing of Working B. Mand R. P. 2/100					
Qty vide m B P - ①					
123.10 @ Rs 4591.58/lead Rs =					13775-10
(ii) 940 @ Rs 2145.62/lead Rs =					19310-10
② Cleaning and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide m B P - ①					
1.74 lead @ Rs 72697.88/lead Rs =					126494-10
③ Excavation for roadway in Soil using manual					
Qty vide m B P - ①					
179.47 m ³ @ Rs 103.89/m ³ Rs =					18638-10
④ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material deposited					
Qty vide m B P - ①					
107.68 m ³ @ Rs 62.09/m ³ Rs =					6688-10
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material lift & sand					
lead 100M & 1000M.					
Qty vide m B P - ①					
For 100M lead					
1706.762 m ³ @ Rs 176.27/m ³ Rs =					300831-10
For 1000M lead					
106.84 m ³ @ Rs 259.79/m ³ Rs =					27758-10

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Contn of Sub grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty m ³ 7m B.P. (10)					
1309.50 m ³ @ Rs 263.32/m ³					Rs 344818-10
⑦ Contn of C.B.B. by providing well graded Material.					
Qty m ³ 7m B.P. (10) & (12)					
1186.12 m ³ @ Rs 3777.18/m ³					Rs 448018
Item ⑦ - 1186.12 m ³					
⑧ - 78.16 m ³					
= 1264.28 m ³					
@ Rs 3777.18/m ³					Rs 4764082-10
⑧ Providing laying spreading and Compaction in B.M.B.P.					
Comp. job as per spec					
Spec.					
Qty m ³ 7m B.P. (10) & (13)					
Item ⑧ - 658.12 m ³					
⑨ - 42.42 m ³					
= 700.54 m ³					
@ Rs 5943.51/m ³					Rs 4163666-10
⑨ Providing and fixing typical M.M. (or) Informatory Sign					
Qty m ³ 7m B.P. (10)					
2 NOS @ Rs 11513.13/each					Rs 23026-10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Const ⁿ of cm-reinforced plain RCC pavement m-30					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (14)					
413.52 m ³ @ R ₂ 8497.08/m ³					42892728-w
(11) Earthwork in excavation for found ⁿ					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (14)					
31.32 m ³ @ R ₂ 383.28/m ³ R ₂					12004-w
(12) Providing pcc 115 grade as levelling course in road					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (14)					
5.70 m ³ @ R ₂ 7362.27/m ³ R ₂					41971-w
(13) Plain/RCC in Substructure					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (15)					226524-w
26.88 m ³ @ R ₂ 8427.28/m ³ R ₂					226524-w
(14) Providing and laying RCC pipe 110 for culvert					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (11)					
15.04 @ R ₂ 3156.40/m ³ R ₂					47346-w
(15) Providing and laying 1 RCC cable duct pipe 80 mm dia					
Qty vol e ⁿ m ³ p- (15)					
40.04 @ R ₂ 1017.46/m ³ R ₂					40698-w

Continuation

[illegible]